The McLeansboro ELKS Lodge #1882

Richard Jackson and W.E. Shuster Scholarship Application
Personal Information


Name:


Address:


Telephone:


Social Security Number:


Date of Birth:


Sex:


Parent/Guardian Name:

Current Education Information

Schools Attended Grades 9-12:


Name of School:




Period Attended:


Name of School:




Period Attended:


Anticipated Graduation:



ACT Score:


Number in Class:




Rank in Class:

Leadership Activities:


School Related Honors and Awards


1.






2.


3.






4.


School Organization Membership


1.






2.



3.






4.


School Offices and Position Leadership


1.






2.



3.






4.


Non-School Organizations and Offices Held


1.






2.



3.






4.

Personal Commitment and goals
State your plans for enrollment in an accredited American College or University:

Have you been granted other forms of financial assistance?

If so, please detail:

Describe how you have personally helped prepare yourself financially for your college career:

Have you reason to expect scholarship assistance from any other sources?

If so, please detail:

In addition to answering the above questions, the applicant shall prepare a typewritten statement setting forth his/her vocational or professional goals and relate how past, present, and future activities make the accomplishment of this goal probable. The letter is to be signed by the applicant and attached to this application for submission to the appropriate BPOE #1882 representative.

Applicant signature:





Date:

Sponsoring ELKS Member:




Date:

	For Lodge Use Only
Date Received by Lodge:

Date of Review:

Chairman Signature:

Amount of Award:


